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ORLEN| 11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup X 4
COPERNICUS CUP s WORLD ATHLETICS.
TORUN 2025 TORUN, 16 February/lutego 2025 INDOOI
GO
Start list
Long Jump Women/Skok w dal kobiet (5hgj)
WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4) CHISTYAKQVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) - S 88-06-11
EUROPEAN RECORD(QOpen) 7.52(+1.4) CHISTYAKQVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) - S 88-06-11
POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.74 WEODARCZYK Anna AZS Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-02
Min. ECH(Open) 6.80 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06
MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.96 BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR Torun 20-02-08
WCH(Open) 6.90 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21
WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.07 MIHAMBO Malaika GER Karlsruhe (GER) 25-02-20
Lane Bib  Athlete Birth  Club/Country PB 2025
n 25-02-16 16:20
107 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22  SWEDEN (SWE) 5.91/24 5.65
Pentathlon 8th at World Indoor Championships 20z
2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03  AUSTRIA (AUT) 6.18/19 5.85
Pentathlon 8th at World Indoor Championships 20z
71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09  POLAND (POL) 6.14/21 5.96
29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04  HUNGARY (HUN) 6.32/24
87 Adrianna SULEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03  POLAND (POL) 6.62/23

Pentathlon World Indoor Silver Medallist 2022, Heptathlon European Silver Medallist 20
Pentathlon European Indoor Silver Medallist 2023, Heptathlon 4th at World Championships 2i

8 Jana KOSCAK

06-05-19

CROATIA (CRO) 6.34/23 6.27

TOP 10- POLSKA / POLAND (25-02-16)
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MATUSZEWICZ Anna
HOROWSKA Nikola
JEDRASZAK Roksana
KANICKA Lena
JOZWICKA Matgorzata
KUBIS Paulina
SOCHACKA Aleksandra
SEOCKA Julia
LIGARSKA Paulina
ADAMCZYK Julia

MKL Torun

ALKS AJP Gorzdw Wikp.
0S AZS Poznan

KS Stal LA Ostrow Wikp.
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
SKLA Sopot

RLTL GGG Radom

6.61
6.57
6.48
6.11
6.10
6.03
6.00
5.98
5.96
5.93

25-01-30
25-01-30
25-01-30
25-02-02
25-02-09
25-02-02
25-01-25
25-02-09
25-02-09
25-01-26

Gorzéw Wielkopo
Gorzéw Wielkopo
Gorzéw Wielkopo
Wroctaw

Torun

Wroctaw

Spata
Spata
Spata
Toruri

Druk: 25-02-16 10:39:4¢

PB-personal best, SB-season best, NR-National Record, ER-European Record, WR-World Record
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